
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project:  Salt Storage Shed and Loader Storage Shed   
    
Date:   1/21/21 
 
Contract Number:   4183 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  1  
 
Contractor:  State Contractors, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................ $647,777.77 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................................... $647,777.77 
 
Description of change: 
 
Construction Changes: 
 

1. Grade, Gravel and Pave floor of exterior shed at PD .............................................. $39,915.40 
 
Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................... $39,915.40 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................................... $687,693.17 
 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
State Contractors, Inc. 
 


