
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project:  Buchner Park Community Pool and Building   
    
Date:   2/18/21 
 
Contract Number:   4171 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  2_  
 
Contractor:  Stuckey Construction Co., Inc 
 
Amount of original contract  ......................................................................................... $6,745,500.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................................ $6,785,393.00 
 
Description of change: 
 
Construction Changes: 
 

1. Change to Stainless Steel Bench Pedestal requested by City (PCO5) ....................... $884.00 
2. Plumbing changes per State Review (PCO 6) ........................................................ $1,284.00 
3. Add Water Valve not on plan (PCO 7) .................................................................... $1,436.00 
4. Cost for Card Readers and Cameras (PCO 8) ...................................................... $29,382.00 

 
Amount of this Change Order ........................................................................................... $32,986.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .............................................................. $6,818,379.00 
 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Stuckey Construction Co., Inc.. 
 


