
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project:  Buchner Park Community Pool and Building   
    
Date:   5/6/21 
 
Contract Number:   4171 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  3 _  
 
Contractor:  Stuckey Construction Co., Inc 
 
Amount of original contract  ............................................................................................. $6,745,500.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................................... $6,818,379.00 
 
Description of change: 
 
Construction Changes: 
 

1. Change in Security Cameras (PCO 9) ....................................................................... $1,416.00 
2. HVAC changes due to plan review for code compliance (PCO 10) ........................ $10,797.00 
3. CB 3 HVAC change (PCO 11) ................................................................................. $11,041.00 
4. CB 4 changes (PCO 12) ............................................................................................ $2,454.00 
5. Electrical changes in Concession and for Fiber Box (PCO 13) ................................. $6,775.00 
6. Retaining Wall Upgrade (PCO 14) ........................................................................... $12,575.00 
7. Sanitary Sewer Lateral Change per code (PCO 15) ................................................ $17,555.00 
8. Moisture Mitigation for Epoxy Flooring (PCO 16) .................................................... $16,135.00  

 
Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................... $78,748.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................. $6,897,127.00 
 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Stuckey Construction Co., Inc. 
 


