
City of Waukesha Contract Change Order
Department of Public Works Form C107 
130 Delafield Street (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

Project:  Buchner Park Community Pool and Building 

Date:   August 18, 2022 

Contract Number:   4171 

Branch:  Engineering Department 

Change Order Number:  5 _  

Contractor:  Stuckey Construction Co., Inc 

Amount of original contract  ............................................................................................. $6,745,500.00 

Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ................................................................... $6,952,437.00 

Construction Changes: Entire Change order to be paid for by HVAC Designer 

1. CB 8 – HVAC Modifications (PCO 27) ..................................................................... $65,789.00 
2. CB 9 -HVAC and Electrical Modifications (PCO 28) ................................................ $98,308.00 

Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................. $164,097.00 

Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................................. $7,116,534.00 

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 
Contractor  Date 
Stuckey Construction Co., Inc. 


